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2024 PART-TIME MODULE SCHEDULE

MSc in Information Technology Management

MODULES

Mode of
Delivery

BIS
RMCE*
MO

™
SPSD
EA

DM
NDP
RMCE*

ISA
RMCE*
1A

COMMENCEMENT On-Campus

12-01-2024 (Fri)

22-03-2024 (Fri)

07-06-2024 (Fri)

16-08-2024 (Fri)

25-10-2024 (Fri)

CLASSES

On-Campus

13-01-2024 (Sat)

23-03-2024 (Sat)

08-06-2024 (Sat)

17-08-2024 (Sat)

26-10-2024 (Sat)

On-Campus

14-01-2024 (Sun)

24-03-2024 (Sun)

09-06-2024 (Sun)

18-08-2024 (Sun)

27-10-2024 (Sun)

Hybrid

23-01-2024 (Tue)

02-04-2024 (Tue)

19-06-2024 (Wed)

27-08-2024 (Tue)

05-11-2024 (Tue)

Hybrid

24-01-2024 (Wed)

03-04-2024 (Wed)

20-06-2024 (Thu)

28-08-2024 (Wed)

06-11-2024 (Wed)

Hybrid

04-04-2024 (Thu)

29-08-2024 (Thu)

07-11-2024 (Thu)

On-Campus

27-01-2024 (Sat)

06-04-2024 (Sat)

29-06-2024 (Sat)

07-09-2024 (Sat)

16-11-2024 (Sat)

On-Campus

28-01-2024 (Sun)

07-04-2024 (Sun)

30-06-2024 (Sun)

08-09-2024 (Sun)

17-11-2024 (Sun)

ASSIGNMENT
CLINIC

On-Campus*

30-01-2024 (Tue)

16-04-2024 (Tue)

09-07-2024 (Tue)

19-09-2024 (Thu)

26-11-2024 (Tue)

CLASSES

Hybrid

15-02-2024 (Thu)

02-05-2024 (Thu)

18-07-2024 (Thu)

26-09-2024 (Thu)

05-12-2024 (Thu)

Hybrid

20-02-2024 (Tue)

07-05-2024 (Tue)

23-07-2024 (Tue)

01-10-2024 (Tue)

10-12-2024 (Tue)

Hybrid

22-02-2024 (Thu)

09-05-2024 (Thu)

25-07-2024 (Thu)

03-10-2024 (Thu)

12-12-2024 (Thu)

Hybrid

27-02-2024 (Tue)

14-05-2024 (Tue)

30-07-2024 (Tue)

08-10-2024 (Tue)

17-12-2024 (Tue)

Hybrid

05-03-2024 (Tue)

01-08-2024 (Thu)

SUBMISSION OF
ASSIGNMENT

15-03-2024 (Fri)

24-05-2024 (Fri)

09-08-2024 (Fri)

18-10-2024 (Fri)

03-01-2025 (Fri)

EXAMINATION

16-03-2024 (Sat)

25-05-2024 (Sat)

10-08-2024 (Sat)

19-10-2024 (Sat)

04-01-2025 (Sat)

Project Deadline:
15-03-2025

Project Deadline:
09-08-2025

Project Deadline:
03-01-2026

#0n-Campus or Hybrid option depends on the specific module.

Module Module Code Module Name

System Development Methods . New Year Break
Pre-requisite Thaipusam

Federal Territory Day

Software Design Development

Managing Software Development Projects
Chinese New Year

Nuzul Al Quran
Hari Raya

Labour Day
Wesak Day
Agong Birthday
Hari Raya Haji
Awal Muharram

CT096-12-M
CT069-3-M
CT066-3-M
CT070-3-M

Project

Internet Applications Electives 1

Enterprise Applications (choose 1)

National Day
Malaysia Day
Prophet's Birthday

Network Design & Performance
Electives 2
(choose 2)

CT058-3-M

Information Security Architecture

The Project will commence from the date of submission of the final RMCE assessment.
* RMCE may be taken after completing five modules

Classes - 7.00pm - 9.30pm (Weekdays), 2.00pm - 7.00pm (Saturdays), 9.30am - 4.30pm (Sundays)
Examination - 2.00pm - 5.00pm (Saturday)
Submission of Assighnment - 8.30am - 7.00pm (Weekdays), 8.30am - 1.00pm (2"¢/4th/5th Saturdays)

Note:

1. The above schedule is subject to change where necessary.
2. If there is any changes on the scheduled timetable, the replacement class shall be advised by the lecturer.
3. Student to enroll for only one of the offered module in each commencement date based on study progression.

PGV1-0124

Deepavali
Christmas

2024 APU HOLIDAYS

01-01-2024 (Mon)
25-01-2024 (Thu)
01-02-2024 (Thu)
10-02-2024 (Sat)

till 12-02-2024 (Mon)

28-03-2024 (Thu)

10-04-2024 (Wed)
till 13-04-2024 (Fri)

01-05-2024 (Wed)
22-05-2024 (Wed)
03-06-2024 (Mon)
17-06-2024 (Mon)
07-07-2024 (Sun)
31-08-2024 (Sat)
16-09-2024 (Mon)
16-09-2024 (Mon)
31-10-2024 (Thu)
25-12-2024 (Wed)




